
C H A R L O T T E ,  N C 

8345 W W.T. HARRIS BLVD
ATLANT ICRETAIL .CO M

CHARLOTTE, NC

© ATLANTIC RETAIL 2025  The information above has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. 

N
or

th
la

k
e 

C
en

tr
e
 P

k
w

y

N
or

th
la

k
e 

C
en

tr
e
 P

k
w

y

M
t H

ol
ly

-H
un

te
rs

vi
lle

 R
d

M
t H

ol
ly

-H
un

te
rs

vi
lle

 R
d

21

21

W W.T. Harris Blvd

W W.T. Harris Blvd

7
4
,5

0
0
 A

D
T

7
4
,5

0
0
 A

D
T

29,500 A
D

T

29,500 A
D

T

24,500 A
D
T

24,500 A
D
T

1
4
,0

0
0
 A

D
T

1
4
,0

0
0
 A

D
T

1
7
,5

0
0
 A

D
T

1
7
,5

0
0
 A

D
T

R
ea

m
es

 R
d

R
ea

m
es

 R
d

S
ta

te
sv

il
le

 R
d

S
ta

te
sv

il
le

 R
d

44,000 ADT
44,000 ADT

9,
50

0 
ADT

9,
50

0 
ADT

77

485

73
,0

00
 A

D
T

73
,0

00
 A

D
T

21,000 A
D

T

21,000 A
D

T

Linz NorthlakeLinz Northlake
CompletedCompleted

266 MF units266 MF units

Wren NorthlakeWren Northlake
CompletedCompleted

100 MF units100 MF units

Northlake NorthNorthlake North
292 MF units292 MF units

(Planned)(Planned)

Northlake  SouthNorthlake  South
312 MF units312 MF units
(Approved)(Approved)

Northlake CenterNorthlake Center
CompletedCompleted
78 MF units78 MF units

NORTHLAKE COMMONS

NORTHCREST

NORTHLAKE

PERIMETER WOODS

NORTHLAKE MALL

NORTHLAKE VILLAGE

1 . 7 3 5  A C  A V A I L A B L E  F O R  S A L E



C
a

ta
w

ba R
iver

Lo
ng C

reek

Paw Creek

Li
tt

le
 S

ug
ar

 C
re

ek

R
oc

ky
 R

iv
er

Norman
Lake

S 
Tr

yo
n 

St

S T
ry

on
 S

t

Davidson Hwy

P
rovidence R

d

H
ig

hw
ay

 2
1 

B
yp

N
 T

ry
on

 S
t

N
 T

ry
on

 S
t

49

16

73

73

16

160

160

279

49
49

3

115

73

24

115

16

51

74

77

77

85

77

77

77

77

77

485

485

Airport
International

Douglas
Charlotte

Mecklenburg

SMITHVILLE

LUCIA

LOWESVILLE

WOODS
GREENBRIAR

PARK
CLAYTON

PINEVILLE

PARK
YORKMOUNT

CURRITUCK

ACRES
COLONY

RAMBLEWOOD

CROFT

PARK
HOLIDAY

PLANTATION
PROVIDENCE

ACRES
IDLEWOOD

TARAWOODSPLANTATION
THOMPSON

PARK
SELWYN

HOLLOW
WOOD

BELMONT

HOLLY
MOUNT

DAVIDSON

CORNELIUS

HUNTERSVILLE

INDIAN TRAIL

STALLINGS

MATTHEWS

CHARLOTTE

Esri Community Maps Contributors, mecknc, State of North Carolina DOT, © OpenStreetMap, Microsoft, Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, GeoTechnologies, Inc, 
METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, US Census Bureau, USDA, USFWS

ROBEY SPRATT  704.697.1901  RPSRATT@ATLANTICRETAIL.COM  |  REID DILLON  704.954.8929  RDILLON@ATLANTICRETAIL.COM  

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS 3,907 15,563 53,221

TOTAL POPULATION 8,829 40,399 139,391

MEDIAN HH INCOME $85,186 $81,918 $82,925

8345 W W.T. HARRIS BLVD  •  1.735 AC AVAILABLE FOR SALE  •  LAND

AVAILABLE SPACE 1.735 AC

TRAFFIC COUNTS 21,000 ADT on W W.T. Harris Blvd

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS •	 Corner parcel located at lighted intersection at the I-485 
interchange

•	 Site benefits from the 21,000 VPD
•	 Ideal for QSR, retail, medical users
•	 Zoning: B2(CD)

SALE PRICE Call to discuss

COUNTY Mecklenburg

MARKET Charlotte

PROJECT
DETAILS
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Charlotte, North Carolina, is a vibrant city known for its 

rich history and modern development. As the largest city 

in North Carolina, it is a major financial hub, often referred 

to as the second-largest banking center in the United 

States. The city boasts a diverse economy with industries 

ranging from finance and technology to healthcare and 

energy. Charlotte’s skyline is dotted with impressive 

skyscrapers, reflecting its status as a bustling urban center. 

 

The city offers a variety of cultural attractions, including 

museums, theaters, and music venues. The Mint Museum, 

the Bechtler Museum of Modern Art, and the Levine 

Museum of the New South are popular destinations for 

art and history enthusiasts. Charlotte is also home to the 

NASCAR Hall of Fame, celebrating its rich motorsports 

heritage. The city’s lively arts scene is complemented 

by numerous festivals and events, such as the Charlotte 

Film Festival and the Carolina Renaissance Festival. 

 

Charlotte is known for its beautiful parks and outdoor spaces, 

providing residents and visitors with ample opportunities for 

recreation and relaxation. The U.S. National Whitewater Center 

offers activities like rafting, kayaking, and rock climbing, 

while Freedom Park provides walking trails, sports fields, 

and picturesque picnic areas. With its combination of urban 

amenities and natural beauty, Charlotte is a dynamic city that 

continues to attract people from all walks of life.

CHARLOTTE
N O R T H  C A R O L I N A
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